
Sunday, August 28I Y /\ ke. 400m.
6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard
Rugby Summary
8.31 Music by Modern Composers
10. O Light Classical Concert
41. 0 BRETHREN SERVICE: Howe St.
Church
Preacher: Rey, R. A. Laidlaw
2. Sp.m. "Louis. Kentner (piano)40 Review of Rugbs
0
0
Window on France
ALMA SIMS (soprano)
A Cyele ef Life Ronald
(A Studio Recital)

Round the Bandstand
GEORGE E. WILSON (organ)
(From St, Matthew’s Church)
Let’s Talk it Over
Jascha Hedfetz violin) and. the

London Symphony Orchestra
Violin Concerto No, 5 4n A Minor, Op.
37 Vieuxtem

Moura Lympany (plano) and the Phil-
harmonic Orchestra
Scherzo (Concerto Symphonique)Litolff

oP?

2
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°of@

5. 0 Children’s Song Service
5.45 Fernando Germani (organ)Toccata and Fugue in D Minor Bach
86.30 LONDON NEWS
7. 0 PRESBYTERIAN SERVICE: St.David’s Church
Preacher: Rev. W. Bower Black
Organist: Trevor Sparling8.5 EVENING PROGRAMME
London Philharmonic Orchestra
"Triumph of Neptune’ Ballet. Suite

Berners
8.21 NANCY GILROY (soprano)Silent Noon Williams
Lullaby Scott
Willow ‘Song Coleridge-Taylor
Love Went A’Riding Bridge
(A Studio Recital)

8.33 Eileen Joyce (piano)
8.45 Sunday Evening Taik9. 0 Overseas News
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori
9.33 Nusic from the Theatre; "Aida"Verdi
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.13 Epilogue
11.20 Close down

\ Y Cc 880 kc, 341m.
6. Op.m. Light Concert
8. 0 "Orley Farm"
8.30 The Strings of the Allen Roth Or- |chestra
8.42 "Corpus Delicti," a thriller by)
Norman, Edwards

(NZBS Production)
3. 0 Music by British Bands
8.30 Excerpts from Continental
Operetta
10. 0 Close down

Iay4D) AUCKLAND1250 kc. 240 m.
10. Oa.m. Sacred Selections
10.456 Sunday Morning Concert
1. Op.m. Melody PatyHospital Request session3. 0
5. 0 Radio Bandstand
5.30 At the ‘Keyboard6. 0 Orchestral Concert
6.30 Professional Portrait: "The Coun-.try Parson"
» Family Hour
8. 0 Grand Hotel :

9. 0 Holiday for Song 4

9.30 It’s a Pleasure10. 0 Close down

x4 HAMILTON1310 kc. 229 m.—

8. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
920 Morning Star: Gwen Catley
9.15 For the Pianist
10. 0 "Professional Portrait’: Cricket
10.30 Brass Bandstand: The Luton Band
41. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. For Our Younger Listeners:"Adventures in Toyland"
z,..9 "Rebecca"
7.30 PETER COOPER (N.Z. pianist)
Composer of the Weék: Chopin
Baflade in G Minor, Op. 23
Three Waltzes: G Flat, B Minor, D
Flat
Scherzo in € Sharp Minor
(A Studio Recital)

8.30 In the Words of Shakespeare

Music from the Ballet
Ballads Olid and New0.0 The Written Word: Diarists and

Letter Writers
(BBC. Programme)

10.16 At Close of Day
10.30 Close down

(DDR Wao

8.45 Interlude for Strings8.
9.36
a

8. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Favourite Hymns e
9.15 Orchestral Concert
9.45 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: Yehudl
410. O Voices in Harmony
10.30 The Written Word: Diarists andLetterwriters
A (BBC Programme)
10.45. Band Music
41.0 Close down
30 p.m. Review of Evening Programmes
32 Favourite Overtures: ‘‘Zampa’’
.40 For Our Younger Listeners: ‘Pin-
nocchio"’a The World's Classics:
Piano Concerto No. 2 in C Minor

| Rachmaninoff
7.40 mip gl Talk by Sir Malcolm
: Sargent on the Gilbert and Sullivan
. Programme to be broadeast at 9.4
|

(BBC Programme)
+8. 0 Family Favourites
/-B.16 "The Man of Property," first bookof the Forsyte Saga, by John Gals-
worthy

Menuhin (violin)

(BBC Programme)8.45 At Short Notice
6. 0 Weather Report
9. 4 Gilbert and Sullivan: The story of
a Great Partnership

(BBC Programme)10. 4 In Quiet Mood10.30 Close down

UWS coone SEA, | >7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Cricket Scoreboard ;

Ruin Summary10. 0 Salt Lake City Tabernacle Choir10.30 Music by Favourite Composers:Rossini
11.30 Famous Conductors
11.45 Solo Artist’s Spotlight: The Com-
edy Harmonists
12. 0 These You Have Loved
12.30 p.m. Repetition of eyewitness ac-count of Cricket1.0 Dinner Music
1.40 Repetition of Review of Rugby2.30 ‘This Sceptred Isle"
0 Musie of Masters
.20 In Lighter Mood0 Favourites from Opera
.30 "N.Z.,. Pacific Playground: Wai-tomo"
4.45 For the Musie Lover
6. 0 Tea Time Tunes
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 Sunday Serenade
33:0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: St. Luke’s
Church
Preacher: Archdeacon Hodgson
Organist and €hoirmistress: Mrs. Chas.Harris
*S Styled for Sundays 1YZ’s Hall of
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori
9.30 Round about N.Z.: © Recordingsfrom the Mobile Recording Unit
10.30 Close down

QW stoke, 526m
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSjricket Scoreboard
ugby Summary :
9.30 kcal Weat Conditions"Thig England:, P&r Man’s Mountain,"

(BBC Pgperamme)

140.0 Baad Music/40.16 The Little Church Around the Cor-
her;
10.40 Favourite Movements: First Move-
iment from Beethoven’s ‘"Appassionata"’
10.48 In Quiet Mood
41. 0 CHURCH OF CHRIST SERVICE:
Vivian Street Church
Preacher: E. P. C. Hollard
Organist: Robert Coombe
Choirmaster: C. I. Masters
12. Bp.m. Melodies You Know
12.30 Repetition of Eyewitness Account
of Cricket
1.26 To-day in N.Z. Htstory: Our FirstConstitution
1.40 Repetition of Rugby Review;2.0 GERHARD WHLLNER (piano)
Sonata in C, K.545 Mozart
(From the Studio)

2.30 Lener String Quartet
Quartet in A, Op.. 18, No. 5

. Beethoven
|

2.45 In Quires and Places Where They
| Sing
13. 0 AVA WILSON (soprano)
In Summer Fields
Your Cheeks Soft and Lonely
Love Song
Lullaby Brahms
(A Studio Recital)

16 Chapter and’ Verse: The Poets on
the Poets
O Organ Music: Aibert Schweitzer
.30 The Week. in Radio
. oO Children’s Song Service: Uncle Bobwith the Junior Miramar Methodist Choir
0 "T Pulled Out a Plum"
30 LONDON NEWS
. 0 ANGLICAN SERVICE: 8t. Thomas’

| Church
| Preacher: Rev. W. F. Bretton
cegenits

and Choirmaster: C. FP, Picker-
/ nye
8. 5 EVENING PROGRAMME
"Goethe and the World of Music," @
survey of the creative genius of Goethe,with illustrations of his imfuence on
composers, and excerpts from his works
chosen and read by Maria Dronke; cele-
brating the bi-centenary of the birth of
one of the greatest figures in German

. literature
‘8.45 Sunday Evening Talk9.0 Overseas and N.Z. News9.12 Weekly News Summary in Maori
9.32 Play: "The Strange Case © ofBjlondie-White,"’ by Bernard Merivale
and Jeffrey Dell

(NZBS Production)11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 Close down

QV) WELLINGTON |650 kc, 461m.
5. Op.m. Family Favourites
6. 0 To-day in N.Z. History: Our FirstConstitutiona "Dombey and Son"7.30 The Ladies Entertain
8. 0 British Composers: Choral and Or-
chestral Music
Queen’s Hall Orchestra"The Wasps" Overture »

Vaughan Williams.
BBC Orchestra and Soloists ;

Serenade to Music
Vaughan Williame

Frederick Riddle with the London Sym-
phony Orchestra, conducted by WilliamWalton ‘Concerto for Viola. and Orchestra

alton
New Symphony Orchestra, conducted by
Eugene Goossens ;Mediterranean _ Bax
John Brownlee (baritone)London Select Choir
London~ Philharmonic. Orchestra con-
ducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Sea Drift :

Cincinnati Symphony , Orchestra"London" Symphon
10. 0 Close down

21D 1130 ke. 265m.
. Op.m. Fanfare: Brass and Military
and Parade
"Crime, Gentlemen, Please"
Hall of Fame —

;

"Dad and Dave" ,
Melodious Memories
Say It With Music
"Crowns of England’District Weather Repors

Close down :

aughan Williame
|
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[22KWfotelzem |7. Op Church Service from 2YA8. 5 "Concert
8.30 Melba
9.30 "The Art of Living"
10. 0 Close down

QY~Z 860 ke. 349m.
7. 0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWSCricket Scoreboard
Rugby Summary
8. 0 Review of Rugby ‘Match
9.17 Byewitness Account of Cricket9.45 "The Rules of Rugby," a quiz
fie
Ee
. & Bayd Music rh.
"Great Books: Francis Bacon," @talk by Lord Samuel
(BBC Programme)1.0 Music for Everyman2.30 p.m. Repetitione of EyewitnessAccount of Cricket

0 Dinner Music40 Repetition of Review of Rugty
0 London Studio Concerts: West-
minster Orchestra
Sundowner Gough2.30 BBC Symphony Orchestra
Serenade in C, Op. 48 ‘Tehaikoveki3.0 Waltzes by Waldteufel3.30 Radio Pie

4.30 "Toytown"
(BBC Programme)BO "Here’s My Programme"6. O Concert Stage6.30 Lonmert6.40 National Announcements

6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 , BAPTIST SERVICE
Napier ChurchPreacher: Rev, J. Ewen SimpsonOrganist: Miss I. Covic8.6 Andre Kostelanetz conduct theRobin Hood Dell Orchestra of Phile
delphia
Melodie in E Flat
Waltz of the Flowers ‘Tehaikov

8413 Judith Edridge (violin) and
othy Browning (piano)
8.33 Nati i tg phone Orchestr. -yInphony r

ft

Czech Rhapsody
8.45 Sunday Evening Talk»
8. 0 Overseas News
9.12 Weekly News Summary inM9.30 Play: ‘Second-liand Car," a
tasy by Denis Ogden

(NZBS Production),10.20 Epilogue
10.30 Close down

QIKIN isfhEtSon.f7. Op.m. Classical Music
Paris Concert Society’s Orchestra
Symphony No. 92 in G Haydn7.23 Richard Tauber (tenor)’ In Native Worth |Jess:7.27 Szymon Goldberg (violin) andald Moore (piano)
Sonata in D Handel

7.42 IsoWel Baillie (soprano),Let the Bright Seraphim Handet
7.50 Leon Goossens oboe) and théLiverpool Philharmonic Orchestra

. Concerto .Cimarosa
Sinfonia Bach8.4 Elisabeth Schumann (soprano) andWalter Widdop (tenor)
Domine Deus (Mass in B Minor) Bach

8.11 The Philadelphia Orchestra
Prelude and Fugue jn F Minor Bach

8.19 "Emma"’
(BBC .Programme)

8.46 Harriet Cohen (piano)
The Oliver. Theme Bax
The Constant Lambert String Orchestra
Capriol Suite Warlock

8. 8 $$ Chapter and Verse: Wm, Blake(BBC Programme)
9.23 Holiday for Song
10. @ Close down

Mvy7e, GISBORNE
|

tse 297 m.
7. O p.m. , Paul Temple and the SullivanMystery.

(BBC Production)
7.80 The Week in Review8. 0 Light Orchestras and Favourite
Singers
8.30 Composer’s Bigg co kine»94 "The Man

(BBC CE a
1@@ Close down

DOMINION WEATHER FORECASTS
7.15 a.my 9.0, 12.30 p.m., 9.0, 1YA
2YA, 3YA, 4YA (1Y% 2YZ, 3YZ, 4YZat 9.0 a.m., 12.30 p.m. and 9.0 only.)


